

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.A. Honours Sem – 5 of our college.

His/Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.A. HONOURS

Clas	s	Semester	Admission Fees	Tution Fees	Registration	Session Charge	Student Health Home	College Examination Fee	Caution Money	Sports Fees
B.A Honor		Sem – 5	0	75 per month	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0

TOTAL FEES : Rs. 556/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal



This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.A. General Sem – 5 of our college.

His/Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.A. GENERAL

	Semester	Admission	Tution	Session	Student	College	Caution	Sports Fee	
Class		Fees	Fees	Registration	Charge	Health Home	Examination Fee	Money	
B.A.	Sem – 5	0	50 per	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0
General	Sem – S	0	month	0	K3. 95/-	K 3. 10/-	K3. 1/-	0	

TOTAL FEES: Rs. 406/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal



This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.Sc. Honours Sem – 5 of our college.

His/Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.SC. HONOURS

C	Class Semester	5	Admission	Tution Fees	De sistere di ser	Session	Student	College	Caution	University
C		Semester	Fees		Registration	Charge	Health Home	Examination Fee	Money	Sports Fees
	.SC.	Sem – 5	0	110 per	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0
Ho	nours			month						

TOTAL FEES : Rs. 766/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.Sc. General Sem – 5 of our college.

His/Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.SC. GENERAL(PURE AND BIO)

Class	Semester	Admission	n Tution	Registration	Session	Student	College	Caution	University
Class	Semester	Fees	Fees		Charge	Health Home	Examination Fee	Money	Sports Fees
B.SC. General	Sem – 5	0	85 per month	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0

TOTAL FEES : Rs. 616/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.Com Honours Sem – 5 of our college.

His / Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.COM. HONOURS

Class	Semester	Admission Fees	Tution Fees	Registration	Session Charge	Student Health Home	College Examination Fee	Caution Money	University Sports Fees
B.COM. Honours	Sem – 5	0	85 per month	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0

TOTAL FEES : Rs. 616/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal



This is to certify Sri / Smt..... studying in B.Com General Sem – 5 of our college.

His/Her SEM-5 fees structure will be as follows.

B.COM. GENERAL

Class	Semester	Admission Fees	Tution Fees	Registration	Session Charge	Student Health Home	College Examination Fee	Caution Money	University Sports Fees
B.COM. General	Sem – 5	0	60 per month	0	Rs. 95/-	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 1/-	0	0

TOTAL FEES: Rs. 466/-

Chinsurah, 17th April, 2025

Principal